755
Tw
elv
e
FLEX TYPE A
NYLON BRAIDED ROPE
PART NUMBER LOADING
CAPACITY WEIGHT CORD
LENGTH PRICE
SF0-05 0 – 0.5 kg 0.3 kg 2.3 m £0.01
SF05-1 0.5 – 1 kg 0.35 kg 2.3 m £0.01
SF1-2 1 – 2 kg 0.4 kg 2.3 m £0.01
SF2-35 2 – 3.5 kg 0.4 kg 2.3 m £0.01
FLEX TYPE C
PART NUMBER LOADING
CAPACITY WEIGHT CORD
LENGTH PRICE
FLEX-3 1 – 3 kg 1.4 kg 1.5 m £0.01
FLEX-5 3 – 5 kg 1.5 kg 1.5 m £0.01
FLEX-9 5 – 9 kg 3.4 kg 1.5 m £0.01
FLEX-15 9 – 15 kg 3.8 kg 1.5 m £0.01
FLEX-22 15 – 22 kg 7.2 kg 1.5 m £0.01
FLEX-30 22 – 30 kg 8.5 kg 1.5 m £0.01
FLEX-40 30 – 40 kg 9.8 kg 1.5 m £0.01
FLEX-50 40 – 50 kg 10.4 kg 1.5 m £0.01
FLEX-60 50 – 60 kg 11.6 kg 1.5 m £0.01
FLEX-70 60 – 70 kg 11.8 kg 1.5 m £0.01
FLEX TYPE B
NYLON ROPE
PART NUMBER LOADING
CAPACITY WEIGHT CORD
LENGTH PRICE
FLEX05-1 0.5 – 1 kg 0.6 kg 2.3 m £0.01
FLEX05-15 0.5 – 1.5 kg 0.6 kg 2.3 m £0.01
FLEX1-2 1 – 2 kg 0.65 kg 2.3 m £0.01
FLEX2-35 2 – 3.5 kg 0.65 kg 2.3 m £0.01
STEEL BRAIDED NYLON COATED WIRE
FLEX05-1A 0.5 – 1 kg 0.6 kg 2.3 m £0.01
FLEX05-15A 0.5 - 1.5 kg 0.6 kg 2.3 m £0.01
FLEX1-2A 1 - 2 kg 0.65 kg 2.3 m £0.01
FLEX2-35A 2 - 3.5 kg 0.65 kg 2.3 m £0.01
FLEX3-6A 3 - 6 kg 1.64 kg 2.3 m £0.01
FLEX5-85A 5 - 8.5 kg 1.7 kg 2.3 m £0.01
FLEX8-11A 8 - 11 kg 1.75 kg 2.3 m £0.01
MATIC
PART NUMBER LOADING
CAPACITY WEIGHT CORD
LENGTH PRICE